
Trinity Academy

2023-2024 Men's Swimming

Date Opponent Teams Time Location

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Emporia All 4:00 p.m. Emporia

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Maize All 10:00 a.m.MPAAC

Wednesday, December 6, 2023Topeka Hayden All 5:00 p.m. Capital Fed. Nat.

Saturday,  December 9, 2023 Southeast All 9:00 a.m. Southeast

Saturday, January 6, 2024 North All 10:00 a.m.North

Thursday, January 11, 2024 Emporia All 4:00 p.m. Emporia

Saturday, January 20, 2024 Heights All 11:00 a.m.Heights

Saturday, January 27, 2024 East All 10:00 a.m.Swim Club

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Campus All 5:30 p.m. Campus

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Maize South All 10:00 a.m.MPAAC

Thurs-Sat. February 15-17, 2024State Meet TBD Topeka


